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Details: 

QC Code: 

Quantity: 

Description: 
LL Item #: 

Print Initials: 

Item: Printer: Packer: 

Qty:

Int:

Qty:

Int:

Decoration Method: 

Date: 

Internal use only                  

Undecorated filled

LL8647

Fill: 16 x Assorted Lollipops  

Assorted Lollipops in Double Wall 
Stainless Steel Curved Mug

IMPORTANT: This drawing is for approximate print positional purposes only. It is not intended to be an exact scale or
 detailed representation of the product.  Colour proofs are to be used as a guide only and not a true representation of 

true product or print colour.  If item colours are important please advise your account manager and order a 
sample from our current shipment.  Please ensure you are familiar with the product you are ordering before approving.

Produced for: 
Phone: 
www. 

NUTRITIONAL INFO
Servings per package: 3.8     Serving Size: 25g 

Average
per serving

Average qty
per 100g

Energy
Protein
Fat - Total
      - Saturated
Carbohydrate
      - Sugars
Sodium

409kj
<0.1g
Nil
Nil
23.9g
18.5g
8.5mg

1643kj
<0.1g
Nil
Nil
95.4g
74.0g
34mg

96gm

FILL: 16 x LOLLIPOPS

PLEASE NOTE
THIS ITEM IS NOT SUITABLE FOR USE IN DISHWASHERS

STATUTORY INGREDIENT LABEL
PLEASE CHECK YOUR DETAILS

Ingredients label: 33mmL x 33mmH 
White Label with Black print inserted into mug 

Each Lollipop contains:
Sugar, Corn Syrup, Citric Acid, Artificial &

Natural Flavours & may contain Artificial Colours 
Blue #1, Red #2, Red #40, Yellow #5 & Yellow #6

Product of Brazil. Best Before: As per current shipment. 
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