

## **ARTWORK DETAILS**

IMPORTANT: This drawing is for approximate print positional purposes only. It is not intended to be an exact scale or detailed representation of the product. Colour proofs are to be used as a guide only and not a true representation of true product or print colour. If item colours are important please advise your account manager and order a sample from our current shipment. Please ensure you are familiar with the product you are ordering before approving.

## PLEASE NOTE THIS ITEM IS NOT SUITABLE FOR USE IN DISHWASHERS

**FILL: 16 x LOLLIPOPS** 





## STATUTORY INGREDIENT LABEL PLEASE CHECK YOUR DETAILS

Ingredients label: 33mmL x 33mmH White Label with Black print inserted into mug

Sugar, Com Syup, Citric Acid, Artificial & Natural Flavours & may Contine Acid, Artificial & Natural Flavours & may contain Artificial Colours Blue #1, Red #2, Red #40, Yellow #16 & Yellow #8 Product of Brazil, Beat Befere, As per current shipment. NUTRITIONAL INFO Servings per package; 38 Serving Size; 25g						
	96gm	Average per serving	Average qty per 100g			
	Energy Protein Fat - Total - Saturated Carbohydrate - Sugars Sodium	409kj <0.1g Nii Nii 23.9g 18.5g 8.5mg	1643kj <0.1g Nii Nii 95.4g 74.0g 34mg			
Produced for: Phone: www.						

Details:	Item:	Printer:	Packer:	PROOF NUMBER
LL Item #:	LL8647			ONE
Description:	Assorted Lollipops in Double Wall Stainless Steel Curved Mug			PLEASE NOTE
Fill:	16 x Assorted Lollipops			ALTERATIONS AFTER 1ST PROOF WILL BE CHARGED AT \$20 PER
Quantity:				ADDITIONAL PROOF
Decoration Method:	Undecorated filled			Internal Ref
QC Code:	Internal use only	Qty:	Qty:	
Print Initials:		Int:	Int:	
Date:				